
Tr Salespayment

# Id Localid Salesnum Paymentmethodid Vouchercode Notes Cardnumber Bankname Accountname Selforderid Verificationcode Tracenumber Canceledverificationcode Flagexternalvoucherapi Externalvouchercode Externaltransactionid Externalbatchnumber Externalcanceledtransactionid Externalcanceledbatchnumber Coano Paymentamount Fullpaymentamount Syncdate

1 3397 3397 SSMTA168957448597 36 0 1 1 
03 01

50000.0 50000.0

2 3396 3396 SSMTA168957433432 36 0 1 1 
03 01

50000.0 50000.0

3 3395 3395 SSMTA168957399792 36 0 1 1 
03 01

100000.0 100000.0

4 3394 3394 SSMTA168957381893 36 0 1 1 
03 01

12000.0 12000.0

5 3393 3393 SSMTA168957362973 36 0 1 1 
03 01

50000.0 50000.0

6 3392 3392 SSMTA168957314683 36 0 1 1 
03 01

100000.0 100000.0

7 3391 3391 SSMTA168957277874 36 0 1 1 
03 01

50000.0 50000.0

8 3390 3390 SSMTA168957230699 36 0 1 1 
03 01

75000.0 75000.0

9 3389 3389 SSMTA168957211197 36 0 1 1 
03 01

49000.0 49000.0

10 3388 3388 SSMTA168957039349 36 0 1 1 
03 01

113000.0 113000.0

11 3387 3387 SSMTA168957032063 36 0 1 1 
03 01

12000.0 12000.0

12 3386 3386 SSMTA168957021154 36 0 1 1 
03 01

62000.0 62000.0

13 3385 3385 SSMTA168957000067 36 0 1 1 
03 01

100000.0 100000.0

14 3384 3384 SSMTA168956945131 36 0 1 1 
03 01

100000.0 100000.0

15 3383 3383 SSMTA168956799939 36 0 1 1 
03 01

100000.0 100000.0

16 3382 3382 SSMTA168956758184 36 0 1 1 
03 01

100000.0 100000.0

17 3381 3381 SSMTA168956749189 36 0 1 1 
03 01

200000.0 200000.0
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18 3380 3380 SSMTA168956454589 36 0 1 1 
03 01

50000.0 50000.0

19 3379 3379 SSMTA168956382254 36 0 1 1 
03 01

150000.0 150000.0

20 3378 3378 SSMTA168956382869 36 0 1 1 
03 01

40000.0 40000.0
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